Bludenz-lauft 2016

Results TGS Knirps Marathon, 04/24/2016

place number gender

1 933
2 1061
3 1027
4 616
5 1052
6 728
7 934
8 615
9 696
10 625
11 608
12 940
13 948
14 927
15 1006
16 941
17 633
18 626
19 994
20 635
21 609
22 1028
23 1040
24 1017
25 945
26 1057
27 954
28 1054
29 634
30 1001
31 939
32 624
33 1055
34 930
35 637
36 1030
37 928
38 1013
39 621
40 951
41 947
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Hammerer, Annalena
Rimpf, Raphael
Dobler, Leon
Goldman, Helena
Tagwerker, Vitus
Stegmudiller, Fabian
Handlos, Max
Felizeter, Lennart
Ghohari, Mahdi
Muller, Luca

Bertel, Luca

Mayr, Felix

Stemer, Fabio
Brandstetter, Rosina

Boll, Franziska

Neugschwentner, Patrick

Summer, Julian
Novak, Sebastian
Pollmann, Julius
van Camerijk, Luca
Bertsch, Simon
Capelli, Simon
Bijlhouwer, Finn Reto
Dainy, Yussuf Al
Schreiber, Sarah
Klotz, Isabella
Wirbel, Valentin
Walch, Jana
Tschann, Merlin
Rauch, Julian
Mathies, Benedikt
Martin, Luis
Walch, Nikolas
Egger, Marie
Walter, Linus
Capelli, Florian
Brugger, Urban
Wenin, David
Heron, Andrew
Walch, Emilia

Stemer, Eva

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

club

Raiffeisen TS Gisingen

FC

TS Bregenz Vorkloster

Fam. Handlos

Fluchtlingshilfe C...

Raiffeisen TS Gisingen

FC Schruns

WSV Braz

TS Bregenz Vorkloster

SV Frastanz
TS Lauterach

VS Bludenz Obdorf

Bros&Sis

Taekwondo nenzing

SCA

Turnverein Satteins

FC Schruns

bibchip GmbH  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Minchen E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850
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total

00:03:07
00:03:09
00:03:14
00:03:17
00:03:18
00:03:18
00:03:24
00:03:25
00:03:27
00:03:28
00:03:29
00:03:30
00:03:32
00:03:32
00:03:33
00:03:33
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:36
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:44
00:03:44
00:03:45
00:03:46
00:03:46
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:53
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:04:02
00:04:04
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1039
1033
611
607
714
627
1051
937
932
931
614
936
929
925
950
718
1025
610
613
700
623
952
620
946
692
705
691
622
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Gotze, Fabian
Gestrich, Lucca
Burtscher, Jodok
Berl, Pascal

Nouri, Sarina
Obersteiner, Lena
Ruepp, Maslon
Mager, Anna Lena
Granados, Julian Garcia
Granados, Elena Garcia
Doppler, Mia

Léble, Michael

Dur, Lorena
Bitschnau, Flora
Ulmer, Livia

Tajek, Samir
Burtscher, Eric
Bockle, llyas
Deuring, Kiara-Maria
Hosseini, Said Soheil
Kaya, Mikail

Walch, Marius
Heinzle, Leonie
Siegl, Marcel
Arabzadeh, Mahnaz
Karimi, Nilufa
Al-Khalidi, Hussein
Jipa, Angelina

Fluchtlingshilfe C...
VS Bludenz Obdorf

SV Eichenberg

Turnverein Thuringen

Sv Eichenberg
VS-Obdorf

VS Schwarzach
Fluchtlingshilfe C...

FuRall Bremenmahd

Fluchtlingshilfe C...
Fc
BLT Sparkasse Bludenz

Fluchtlingshilfe C...
Fluchtlingshilfe C...
Fluchtlingshilfe C...

Angelina

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850
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00:04:06
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:19
00:04:22
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:34
00:04:34
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:55
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:44



